Doctoral Colloquium by Prof. Dr. You Jae Lee

Date: July 16, 2024
Venue: SR 63 in der Neuen Aula

08:30-08:40

08:40-09:20

09:20-10:00

10:00-10:10

10:10-10:50

10:50-11:30

11:30-12:10

12:10-13:30

13:30-14:10

14:10-14:50

14:50-15:00

15:00-15:40

15:40-15:50

18:00—

Program

Opening Speech You Jae Lee

Korean-German Asbestos Processing, Industrial Safety and Solidarity
Movements

Thomas Eichert

Establishment of Chungju Fertilizer Factory and Technical Assistance of
uUsS

Hamide-Mehtap Karaman

Break

Korean Infrastructure in/around Frankfurt: On Korean Supermarkets and
Korean Companies
Suhyun Lee

Pakistani Muslim Immigrants in South Korea
Mert-Sabri Karaman

Practicing World Literature: Mirok Li's Literary Activities
Heejin Seok (Korea University)

Lunch at Asia-Imbiss Wok-In
Making film in South Korea after 1990s: Historico-ethnographic case study
of Korean Academy of Film Arts

Byung Hun Yoon (Seoul National University)

How to Read the Modern Diaries Written by 'Minjung'
Jinseo Park (Seoul National University)

Break

Einfiihrung der deutschen Theologie in Stidkorea in den 1960-70er Jahren
Wonjun Choi

Closing Remark You Jae Lee

Dinner at Zum Alten Fritz

** 15-minute talk, 25-minute discussion per presenter

EBERHARD KARLS

UNIVERSITAT
TUBINGEN

 OF Ko,
P S

)

Philosophische
Fakultat
Center for Korean Studies

. T
€ e
=

Yrra



